
                                     Clayton Ridge Invitational
                                       Guttenburg Golf Course
                                          Guttenburg, Iowa
                                          September 7, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1935  Haley Meyer                   12  Kee                           20:49.2  6:43 
      2    2 1831  Maria Kruse                   10  Beckman                       21:17.7  6:52 
      3    3 1871  Hannah Asche                  11  Central                       21:18.2  6:52 
      4    4 2041  Hillary Trainor               10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         21:25.8  6:54 
      5    5 2038  Saela Steege                   9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:41.7  7:19 
      6    6 2019  Lily Mayo                     11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         22:44.6  7:20 
      7    7 1875  Jaydin Dettman                10  Central                       23:10.3  7:28 
      8    8 1936  Reagan Mudderman              12  Kee                           23:29.5  7:34 
      9    9 1839  Madelyn Reiter                 9  Beckman                       23:31.9  7:35 
     10   10 1989  Josie Kramer                  10  Prairie du Chien              23:33.2  7:35 
     11   11 1888  Delaney Scherf                11  Central                       23:41.1  7:38 
     12      1921  Grace Henninger                9  Dunkerton                     24:06.8  7:46 
     13   12 1825  Maria Dudzik                  10  Beckman                       24:15.7  7:49 
     14   13 2012  Sophie Boehmler               10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         24:20.8  7:51 
     15   14 1994  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien              24:30.8  7:54 
     16   15 1883  Taylor Moser                  10  Central                       24:54.1  8:01 
     17   16 1939  Alison Wagner                 11  Kee                           25:10.4  8:07 
     18   17 1891  Kaitlyn Wiley                 12  Central                       25:18.1  8:09 
     19   18 1872  Reese Berns                    9  Central                       25:18.2  8:09 
     20   19 2047  Abby Zabel                    11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:20.1  8:10 
     21   20 2031  Lillian Sassmann              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:30.5  8:13 
     22   21 1991  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien              25:33.0  8:14 
     23   22 2033  Ava Schult                    10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         25:46.1  8:18 
     24   23 1993  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien              25:50.4  8:20 
     25   24 1984  Eowyn Earl                    11  Prairie du Chien              26:02.5  8:23 
     26   25 1995  Shayla Straka                 11  Prairie du Chien              26:09.1  8:26 
     27   26 1873  Gracie Cummer                 10  Central                       26:13.0  8:27 
     28   27 1837  Ellie Recker                  11  Beckman                       26:14.5  8:27 
     29   28 1986  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien              26:23.1  8:30 
     30   29 1940  Jaylyn Walleser               11  Kee                           26:40.3  8:36 
     31   30 1966  Evelyn Ruff                    9  MFL/MarMac                    26:49.7  8:39 
     32      2042  Paige Trainor                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         26:49.9  8:39 
     33      1987  Payton Key                    11  Prairie du Chien              27:01.2  8:42 
     34      2011  Ava Bernhardt                 11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:06.9  8:44 
     35   31 1842  Jordan Thier                  11  Beckman                       27:10.4  8:45 
     36      2036  Rylee Shonka                   9  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:20.6  8:49 
     37      2046  Madison Wilkens               12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:23.0  8:49 
     38   32 1931  Alaina Bakewell               11  Kee                           27:26.1  8:50 
     39      1996  Sadie Torgerson               11  Prairie du Chien              27:28.0  8:51 
     40      1887  Ashlyn Scherf                 10  Central                       27:34.6  8:53 
     41   33 1970  Kaylee Welch                  10  MFL/MarMac                    27:43.5  8:56 
     42      1874  Keeley Curran                  9  Central                       27:45.6  8:57 
     43   34 1840  Sydney Reiter                 12  Beckman                       27:55.2  9:00 
     44      2020  Jana Meyer                    10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         27:56.7  9:00 
     45      2030  Claire Rucker                 10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:06.8  9:03 
     46   35 1838  Mary Reed                     11  Beckman                       28:10.2  9:05 
     47      1886  Coral Rork                     9  Central                       28:10.3  9:05 
     48      1892  Mylee Wingert                 12  Central                       28:21.8  9:08 
     49   36 1932  Izzy Hammell                   9  Kee                           28:44.7  9:16 
     50      1902  Eleanor Dickson               11  Clayton Ridge                 28:52.2  9:18 
     51      1836  Mallory Rea                   10  Beckman                       28:56.5  9:19 
     52      1822  Paula Braun                   12  Beckman                       28:56.8  9:20 
     53      2026  Erin Peterson                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         28:58.5  9:20 
     54      2015  Kelli Dillon                  11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         29:09.7  9:24 
     55      1876  Eva Embretson                 11  Central                       29:15.1  9:25 
     56   37 1951  Tricia Bacon                   9  MFL/MarMac                    29:15.6  9:26 
     57   38 1959  Ruby Koeller                  10  MFL/MarMac                    29:18.7  9:27 
     58      1879  Madylen Gregerson             10  Central                       29:59.7  9:40 
     59      1828  Marie Grebner                  9  Beckman                       30:21.9  9:47 
     60      2016  Anna Egan                     10  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:26.2  9:48 
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   39 1965  Alexis Ross                   11  MFL/MarMac                    30:36.6  9:52 
     62      2024  Kayla Paulus                  12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:39.5  9:53 
     63      2022  Natalie Miller                12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:43.2  9:54 
     64      2021  Kylie Meyer                   12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:44.0  9:54 
     65      2025  Emma Peterson                 12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         30:44.2  9:54 
     66      2032  Carmen Schmidt                11  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:11.1 10:03 
     67      2045  Lydia Westendorf              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:24.0 10:07 
     68      2028  Bella Rhea                    12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         31:28.4 10:08 
     69      1890  Alexis Thiese                  9  Central                       31:36.9 10:11 
     70   40 1964  Kaylee Neuhring               10  MFL/MarMac                    31:39.5 10:12 
     71      1903  Hailey Gaul                    9  Clayton Ridge                 31:40.1 10:12 
     72      1922  Jestina Kenser                 9  Dunkerton                     32:05.5 10:20 
     73   41 1942  Anastasia Zipse               10  Kee                           32:21.5 10:25 
     74      1880  Staci Herman                  10  Central                       32:34.7 10:30 
     75      1881  Carly Kluesner                11  Central                       32:46.1 10:33 
     76      1827  Chloe Goedken                  9  Beckman                       35:40.1 11:29 
     77   42 1969  Cadence Weber                 11  MFL/MarMac                    37:17.7 12:01 
     78      2013  Elizabeth Dick                12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         38:25.1 12:22 
     79      2040  Eliza Steinbronn              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         40:36.3 13:05 
     80      2014  Katherine Dillon              12  Sumner-Fredericksburg         41:07.6 13:15 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    47  Sumner-Fredericksburg                      (23:18.6  116:33.0 3:54.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Hillary Trainor           10 21:25.8
       2      5  Saela Steege               9 22:41.7
       3      6  Lily Mayo                 11 22:44.6
       4     13  Sophie Boehmler           10 24:20.8
       5     19  Abby Zabel                11 25:20.1
       6   ( 20) Lillian Sassmann          12 25:30.5
       7   ( 22) Ava Schult                10 25:46.1

       2.    53  Central                                    (23:40.4  118:21.8 3:59.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Hannah Asche              11 21:18.2
       2      7  Jaydin Dettman            10 23:10.3
       3     11  Delaney Scherf            11 23:41.1
       4     15  Taylor Moser              10 24:54.1
       5     17  Kaitlyn Wiley             12 25:18.1
       6   ( 18) Reese Berns                9 25:18.2
       7   ( 26) Gracie Cummer             10 26:13.0

       3.    81  Beckman                                    (24:30.1  122:30.2 5:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maria Kruse               10 21:17.7
       2      9  Madelyn Reiter             9 23:31.9
       3     12  Maria Dudzik              10 24:15.7
       4     27  Ellie Recker              11 26:14.5
       5     31  Jordan Thier              11 27:10.4
       6   ( 34) Sydney Reiter             12 27:55.2
       7   ( 35) Mary Reed                 11 28:10.2

       4.    86  Kee                                        (24:43.1  123:35.5 6:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Haley Meyer               12 20:49.2
       2      8  Reagan Mudderman          12 23:29.5
       3     16  Alison Wagner             11 25:10.4
       4     29  Jaylyn Walleser           11 26:40.3
       5     32  Alaina Bakewell           11 27:26.1
       6   ( 36) Izzy Hammell               9 28:44.7
       7   ( 41) Anastasia Zipse           10 32:21.5

       5.    92  Prairie du Chien                           (25:06.0  125:29.9 2:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Josie Kramer              10 23:33.2
       2     14  Tannah Radloff             9 24:30.8
       3     21  Allison Mathies            9 25:33.0
       4     23  Katherine Olson           10 25:50.4
       5     24  Eowyn Earl                11 26:02.5
       6   ( 25) Shayla Straka             11 26:09.1
       7   ( 28) Ava Hager                 11 26:23.1

       6.   177  MFL/MarMac                                 (28:44.9  143:44.1 3:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Evelyn Ruff                9 26:49.7
       2     33  Kaylee Welch              10 27:43.5
       3     37  Tricia Bacon               9 29:15.6
       4     38  Ruby Koeller              10 29:18.7
       5     39  Alexis Ross               11 30:36.6
       6   ( 40) Kaylee Neuhring           10 31:39.5
       7   ( 42) Cadence Weber             11 37:17.7
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1967  Samantha Ruff                  7  MFL/MarMac                    14:26.4  8:30 
      2    2 1958  Cora Keehner                   8  MFL/MarMac                    15:40.4  9:14 
      3    3 1953  Skylar Fisk                    7  MFL/MarMac                    15:53.8  9:22 
      4    4 1824  Autumn Domeyer                 7  Beckman                       15:59.5  9:25 
      5    5 1937  Rylee Mudderman                7  Kee                           16:09.2  9:31 
      6    6 1985  Kate Gebhard                   8  Prairie du Chien              16:19.4  9:37 
      7    7 1952  Booke Donlon                   7  MFL/MarMac                    16:27.1  9:41 
      8    8 1990  Karly Kramer                   7  Prairie du Chien              16:41.7  9:50 
      9    9 1941  Addison Winters                8  Kee                           17:27.0 10:16 
     10   10 1961  Mariah Moser                   8  MFL/MarMac                    17:33.1 10:20 
     11      1877  Layla Embretson                8  Central                       17:34.1 10:21 
     12   11 1950  Kennedy Bachman                7  MFL/MarMac                    17:34.2 10:21 
     13      1882  Mayleigh Medberry              8  Central                       17:50.6 10:30 
     14   12 1956  Julia Grau                     7  MFL/MarMac                    18:04.3 10:38 
     15      1905  Alyssa Sadewasser              8  Clayton Ridge                 18:12.0 10:43 
     16   13 1933  Lilly Kolsrud                  8  Kee                           18:27.3 10:52 
     17   14 1938  Elena Schulte                  8  Kee                           18:41.9 11:00 
     18   15 1934  Isabelle Mettille              8  Kee                           19:56.7 11:44 
     19   16 1833  Maria McGrane                  8  Beckman                       20:05.6 11:50 
     20   17 1841  Andrea Schneider               7  Beckman                       20:20.1 11:58 
     21   18 1832  Catalina McGrane               7  Beckman                       20:55.9 12:19 
     22   19 1829  Gloria Hoeger                  7  Beckman                       21:07.3 12:26 
     23      1878  Hannah Friedline               7  Central                       21:31.8 12:40 
     24      1885  Audrey Palas                   7  Central                       21:37.3 12:44 
     25   20 1988  Camryn Knapp                   7  Prairie du Chien              21:57.5 12:55 
     26   21 1992  Katelyn Mathies                7  Prairie du Chien              22:31.6 13:16 
     27   22 1997  Autumn Yttrie                  7  Prairie du Chien              22:34.7 13:17 
     28   23 1983  Allie Ames                     7  Prairie du Chien              23:35.4 13:53 
     29   24 1826  Cheyenne Geistkemper           8  Beckman                       23:48.6 14:01 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  MFL/MarMac                                 (16:00.2  80:00.8 3:06.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Samantha Ruff              7 14:26.4
       2      2  Cora Keehner               8 15:40.4
       3      3  Skylar Fisk                7 15:53.8
       4      7  Booke Donlon               7 16:27.1
       5     10  Mariah Moser               8 17:33.1
       6   ( 11) Kennedy Bachman            7 17:34.2
       7   ( 12) Julia Grau                 7 18:04.3

       2.    56  Kee                                        (18:08.5  90:42.1 3:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rylee Mudderman            7 16:09.2
       2      9  Addison Winters            8 17:27.0
       3     13  Lilly Kolsrud              8 18:27.3
       4     14  Elena Schulte              8 18:41.9
       5     15  Isabelle Mettille          8 19:56.7

       3.    74  Beckman                                    (19:41.7  98:28.4 5:07.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Autumn Domeyer             7 15:59.5
       2     16  Maria McGrane              8 20:05.6
       3     17  Andrea Schneider           7 20:20.1
       4     18  Catalina McGrane           7 20:55.9
       5     19  Gloria Hoeger              7 21:07.3
       6   ( 24) Cheyenne Geistkemper       8 23:48.6

       4.    77  Prairie du Chien                           (20:01.0  100:04.9 6:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kate Gebhard               8 16:19.4
       2      8  Karly Kramer               7 16:41.7
       3     20  Camryn Knapp               7 21:57.5
       4     21  Katelyn Mathies            7 22:31.6
       5     22  Autumn Yttrie              7 22:34.7
       6   ( 23) Allie Ames                 7 23:35.4


